• Wireless, Bluetooth Mesh
• Battery-operated (CR2032 Battery)
• Use for Light and/or Shade Control
• Works as a Remote
• Surface Mounted
• 1, 2, 3 and 4 Button Options
• Easy Reconfiguration with the use of the BubblyNet App
• Standard and Custom Engraving Options

partitions and also used as a remote.
Features
S Series Keypad Ordering Key | One Code Per Keypad
K - S  _  - _ D _ - 0 _  _ _
KEYPAD
S SERIES
NUMBER OF BUTTONS
1 = 1 Button
2 = 2 Buttons
3 = 3 Buttons
4 = 4 Buttons
U=US Model
LOCATION
D = Dry Only
INPUT VOLTAGE
B = Battery
1=110VAC (Only for stand)
STANDARD
BUTTON FACE
0 = No Engraving
F = ON/OFF
Y = Symbols
W = Scenes
T = Tunable White
S = Shades
C = Custom
BUTTON COLORS
WH = White
BK = Black
K-S4-UDB-00WH
US Model
6
BubblyNet - 615 Drew St., Clearwater, FL 33755  •  Ph 727.316.5319  •  Fx 727.683.9720  •  The manufacturer reserves the right to change or modify the design, dimensions
and specifications at any time without notice. The manufacturer accepts no liability for consequential damage which is occasioned to the user based on the data provided.
bubblynet.com   •   727.316.5319
1.17.2025
S=Stand
K-S4-SDB-00BK
With Stand
1. Project Name: _ ______________________________________________________________
2. Quote/PO Number:___________________________________________________________
3. Location/Type:________________________________
4. Specify Keypad Color
Choose one color:    White     Black
5. Quantity of Keypads of Same Type (if part of a gang grouping, please note):_______________
6. Standard Engraving Options
Choose one option per keypad:      ON/OFF      Symbols     Scenes      Tunable White      Shades
S Series Keypad Standard Artwork Form | One Form Per Keypad
Press Once for Lights On
Press & Hold to Increase to
Desired Brightness
Press & Hold to Decrease to
Desired Brightness
Press Once for Lights Off
Scenes Keypad
Press Once Shades Open Fully
Press and Hold Opens Until Released
Press and Hold Closes Until Released
Press Once Shades Close Fully
Shade Control Keypad
7
BubblyNet - 615 Drew St., Clearwater, FL 33755  •  Ph 727.316.5319  •  Fx 727.683.9720  •  The manufacturer reserves the right to change or modify the design, dimensions
and specifications at any time without notice. The manufacturer accepts no liability for consequential damage which is occasioned to the user based on the data provided.
ON/OFF Keypad
Tunable White Keypad
Raise Intensity